HERMETIC FEEDTHROUGH FOR SPACE OR INDUSTRIAL
VACUUM APPLICATIONS
Positronic Industries
10
HIVAC® Series Connectors are feedthroughs equipped
with D-Subminiature Adapter Connectors for SPACE or
INDUSTRIAL vacuum applications.

13
ORDERING INFORMATION – CODE NUMBERING SYSTEMS
FEEDTHROUGH PART-NUMBERS
STEP 1 2 3 - 4
 HIVAC 37 .0
    STEP 4 – SPECIAL OPTIONS
Consult Sales Department
STEP 1 – BASIC SERIES
HIVAC FEEDTHROUGH
STEP 2 – CONNECTOR VARIANTS
Normal density
37-50
High density
44-62-104
STEP 3 – TYPE OF CONTACTS LAYOUTS
0 :  Normal density
1 : High density
ADAPTER PART-NUMBERS
STEP 1 2 3 4 5 - 6
 HIVAC 37 25 M G
      STEP 6 – SPECIAL OPTIONS
Consult Sales Department
STEP 1 – BASIC SERIES
HIVAC ADAPTER
STEP 2 – HIVAC FEED-THROUGH
Normal density
37-50
High density
44-62-104
  STEP 5 – TYPE OF APPLICATIONS
G : Gold for Space version
D : Gold and Dimpled for Space Version
S : Stainless-steel for Space version
  Residual magnetism from 20 to 2000 Gamma
STEP 3 – HIVAC ADAPTER CONTACT
VARIANTS
Normal density with 37 variant
9-2X9-15-25-37
Normal density with 50 variant
9-2X9-15-25-50
High density with 44 variant
15-26-44
High density with 62 variant
62
High density with 104 variant
78-104
STEP 4 – ADAPTER GENDER
M : Male contact
F : Female contact
MM-FF : Use only with 37.2X9 and 50.2X9 Hivac Adapter
MF : Use only with 37.2X9 Hivac Adapter
For normal density : 2 Male Hivac Adapters  or 1 Male Hivac Adapter
with 1 Female Hivac Adapter